
1

 

 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF LOUISIANA
2020-2021 SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

Updated 10/1/2021

(Please arrive 10 minutes early to the bus stop)
Uptown Route  Bus Number: #250
 STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
S. Claiborne Ave. and General Taylor St. 6:55 4:13 3:13
LaSalle & Washington Ave. (Soul's Seafood) 7:05 4:15 3:15
Magazine St. & Louisiana Ave. (CVS) 7:08 4:10 3:10
Magazine St. & Jackson Ave. 7:11 4:08 3:08
Tchoupitoulas st. (WALMART PARKING LOT) 7:12 4:06 3:06
Simon Bolivar & Martin L. King Blvd. (Across from Leidenheimer) 7:17 4:17 3:17
S. Galvez & Martin L. King Blvd. 7:19 4:19 3:19
Poydras St. Gate at The Marquis Apts. 7:22 4:22 3:22
Octavia St and Fontainebleau Dr. 7:26 4:26 3:26
Earhart Blvd. & Broadway St. 7:28 4:28 3:28
Earhart Blvd. & Leonidas St. 7:30 4:30 3:30
Hickory Street & South Carrollton Avenue 7:35 4:35 3:35
Eagle Street & Marks Street 7:45 4:40 3:40
Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:45 3:30 2:30
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00

Eastbank to Westbank Route   Bus Number: #248 
STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
South Carrollton Avenue & Nelson Street (Burger King) 6:45 4:30 3:30
Wright Road & Dwyer Road 7:00 3:55 2:55
Crowder Blvd. & Beechwood Ct. (Liberty Bank) 7:05 4:00 3:00
Chef Menteur & Dale St. 7:15 4:05 3:05
Elysian Fields Ave. & N. Claiborne Ave. (CVS) 7:24 4:15 3:15
Olivier Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:55 3:15 2:15
Teche Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:00 3:30 2:30

Downtown Route    Bus Number: #249    
STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
Mazant & N Robertson St 7:00 4:55 3:55
North Claiborne Avenue & Flood Street 7:10 4:45 3:45
N. Claiborne Ave. & Franklin Ave. 7:15 4:43 3:43
N Miro St. & Elysian Fields Avenue 7:20 5:00 4:00
Orleans Avenue & North Claiborne Avenue 7:20 4:39 3:39
N. Broad St. & Orleans Ave. 7:26 4:33 3:33
S. Carrollton Ave. & Banks St. 7:30 4:28 3:28
Canal Blvd. & City Park Ave. 7:41 4:25 3:25
Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:45 3:30 2:30
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00

** *Routes are subject to change if the State of Louisiana Phases change due to COVID-19 virus.

New Orleans East Route Bus Number: #668 Revised
STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
Chef Menteur & Wilson St. 6:35 4:19 3:19
Bundy Road & Dwyer Road 6:40 4:20 3:20
Bullard ave & Chef Menteur 6:45 4:24 3:24
Dwyer Rd. & Michoud Boulevard 6:53 4:37 3:37
West Cavelier Drive & Michoud Boulevard 7:00 4:42 3:42
Morrison Rd. & Crowder blvd 7:04 4:57 3:57



2

Morrison & Read Blvd. 7:08 4:54 3:54
Downman Rd. & Morrison 7:12 5:05 4:05
Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:45 3:30 2:30
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00

Westbank to Eastbank  Bus Number: #816 
STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
General DeGaulle Dr. & Park Timber Dr. 7:15 4:05 3:05
General Meyer & Holiday Dr. 7:20 4:10 3:10
General Meyer Avenue & Behrman Avenue 7:28 4:18 3:18
Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:55 3:30 2:30
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:05 4:00 3:00

Westbank (Only) Bus Number: #815
 STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
Westbend & General DeGaulle (RaceTrack) 7:25 4:02 3:02
General DeGualle & Woodland Dr. (Family Dollar) 7:30 3:57 2:57
Dover Place & Woodland Drive 7:32 3:52 2:52
Kabel Dr. & MacArthur Blvd 7:35 3:47 2:47
Holiday Dr. & Mac Arthur (Winn Dixie) 7:45 3:45 2:45
Saux Ln. & General Meyer 7:48 3:40 2:40
Mardi Gras Boulevard & L B Landry Avenue 7:50 3:35 2:35
Olivier Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:55 3:15 2:15
Teche Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:00 3:30 2:30

Gentilly Route Bus Number: #245 Revised
 STOPS AM TIME PM TIME Wednesday PM
Chef Menteur Hwy. & Press Dr. Walmart) 7:10 4:28 3:28
Gentilly Blvd. & Franklin Ave. 7:13 4:25 3:25
Franklin Ave. & Filmore Ave. 7:16 4:23 3:23
Elysian Fields Ave. & Robert E. Lee Blvd. 7:20 4:20 3:20
St. Bernard Ave. & Harrison Ave. 7:28
Robert E Lee Boulevard & Marconi Drive 7:35 4:12 3:12
Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:50 3:30 2:30
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00


